Product information

95 61 190

Wire Rope Cutter
Forged

General

Article No.

EAN

Head

Handles

Weight
Dimensions
REACH compliant
RoHS compliant

Technical details

Cutting capacity copper cable, multiple-
stranded

Cutting capacity copper cable, multiple-
stranded (diameter)

Cutting capacity copper cable, fine-stranded

(diameter)
Cutting capacities wire rope (diameter)

Cutting capacities medium hard wire
(diameter)

Cutting capacities piano wire (diameter)
Cutting capacites iron (diameter)
AWG

technical change and errors excepted

KNIPEX Werk - C. Gustav Putsch KG - 42337 Wuppertal

9561 190

With two crimping dies for end caps on Bowden cable sheaths and
end ferrules for traction cables

Comfortable work thanks to handy, slim design and internal opening
spring

e Bolted joint for precise blade guidance, re-adjustable

High leverage for reduced effort
Cutting edge hardness approx. 64 HRC

4003773040651

polished

plastic coated

310g

190 x 60 x 20 mm
does not contain SVHC

not applicable

10 mm?

7.0 mm

@ 6.0 mm

@ 5.0 mm
4.0 mm

@ 2.5mm
@4 mm
8
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Internal opening spring
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